.-2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # 719980

1, Entity Name

TEEN MISSIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

FILED
Apr 21, 2000 8:00 am
ecretary of State

04-21-2000 90111 037 ****70.00

Principal Place of Business

885 €. HALL RD.
MERRITT (SLAND FL 32953-8443
us

Mailing Address

885 £. HALL RD.
MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953-8418
us

2. Principal Place of Business

3. Mailing Address

AR RARTRAR AR

Suite, Apl. #, atc.

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

OO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
23‘7125177 Ncot Applicable
i b i Counts iti
Zp Country Zip ountry 5. Certificate of Status Desired X $8.75 Additional
Fas Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registared Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
5 e - - — - . S~ Name oS et T S - — T me .
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable
BLAND,ROBERT M ¢ ’
293 LAUREN COURT
MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 City Zip Code
' FL
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.
|
SIGNATURE
Slghature, lyped or printad rams of registarad agent and title if applcable. {NOTE: Ragisterad Agent signalura required when reinstating) DATE
FILE NOW: 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be Make Check Payable to
FEE IS $61.25 Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees Department of State
10. CFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10
TITLE vD [ petete TILE [ Change ] Addition
NAME LANE, ROBERT G NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 305 BAHAMA DR STREET ADORESS
onv-sT2P | MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 cr-st-2
TME D [ Delete TME {J Change  [C] Addition
NAME BLAND,BERNICE M NAME
STREET ADCRESS | 293 LAUREN COURT STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP MERRITT ISLAND FL CiTY-S1-21P
ini’3 S1D 3 Delete TITLE [ change [ Acditien
NAME WILL, GAYLE NAME
STREET ADORESS | 491 SEACREST AVE STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 CITY-ST-ZIP
TITLE D [ Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME TEETER, MAX A NAME
STREET ADDRESS 465 STATE ROAD 14 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-57-2P LYONS KS 87554-9206 CITY-ST-2IP
TME D . O Celete TITLE [ cChange [ Addition
NAE MYERS, SHAWNA NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 215 HEAVENLY ST $TREET ADDRESS
um-sT22 | MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 -T2
TILE PM [ Delete e [ Change [ Addition
NAME BLAND, ROBERT M nave
STREET ADDRESS | 293 LAUREN COURT STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-Z2IP MERR[TT |S|.AND FL CITY-51-2IP
12. | hereby certify that the information supplied with thls Lng goes not qualify for the exemption stated in Section $119.07(3)i), Florida Statutes. { further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental regort is tr ACcurate and that my signature shalkhave the same legal effect as if made under oalh; that ! am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or tr orLas required bff Cilapter 61, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an attachment with 2 y )
SIGNATURE: ___ Ol O!8,.s00 ~p350
SIGNATURE ARD TYPED OR pmn‘hzn NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER GR umscton Dale Daytime Phona #

CR2E037 (9/99)



IR0

TEEN MISSIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

2000 Uniform Business Report

23-7125177

Line 11. Additional Officers and Directors

Name

Ruby Denney
Pamela Elliott
Wayne Elliott

Joe Grubb

Shirley Huffman
Ted M. Huffman
Barbara-Kramer- -
Elizabeth A. Kostner
Paul L. Kostner
Betty Lane
Elizabeth Little
Linda Maher
Thomas J. Maher
Anthony R. Myers
Barbara E. Petersen
Richard D. Petersen
Frank Cab Pool
Lorena De Pool
Beverly Salisbury
Peter Salisbury
Doris Stevens
Leonard Stevens
Clara Stimmel
Winifred Teeter
Howard Vanderpool
Mary A. Vanderpool

Address

971 Richmond Ave
6150 Crabtree Rd
6150 Crabtree Rd
2883 Bishop Hill Rd
3271 W. Burt Rd
3271 W, Burt Rd
2384-Blair Hwy -
810 Australian St
810 Australian St
305 Bahama Ct.

890 E Hall Rd

890 E Hall Rd

890 E Hall Rd

215 Heavenly St
251 Heavenly St
251 Heavenly St
890 E. Hall Rd

890 E Hall Rd

890 E. Hall Rd

800 E. Hall Rd

1425 Faye Ave

1425 Faye Ave

360 Belair Dr

465 State Rd 14
16240 Trails End Rd
16240 Trails End Rd

—_

City

Marion
Columbia
Columbia
Chillicothe
Camden
Camden

- —Waverly
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Merritt Island
Lakeland
Lakeland
Merritt Island
Lyons
Rathdrum
Rathdrum

CEPEEREEEREEEERE R R

WD D

State Zip

OH
SC
SC
OH

3

43302
29206
29206
45601
49232
49232
45690 -
32953
32953
32952
32953
32953
32953
32953
132953
32953
32953
32953
32953
32953
33803
33803
32953
67554
83858
83858



