## 2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

changed, or on an attachment

SIGNATURE:

## **FILED** DOCUMENT # **719980** Apr 21, 2000 8:00 am Secretary of State 1. Entity Name TEEN MISSIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 04-21-2000 90111 037 \*\*\*\*70.00 Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 885 E. HALL RD. 885 E. HALL RD. MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953-8418 MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953-8443 2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Applied For City & State City & State 4. FEI Number 23-7125177 Not Applicable Country \$8.75 Additional Zip 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) **BLAND.ROBERT M** 293 LAUREN COURT MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 Zip Code 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. SIGNATURE DATE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) 9. Election Campaign Financing Make Check Payable to **FILE NOW:** \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees Department of State FEE IS \$61.25 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 10. 11. ☐ Delete Change ☐ Addition TITLE TITLE LANE, ROBERT G NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 305 BAHAMA DR CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIF MERRITT ISLAND FL 32952 ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition TIT! F NAME BLAND, BERNICE M NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 293 LAUREN COURT CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MERRITT ISLAND FL ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE STD NAME NAME WILL, GAYLE STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS **491 SEACREST AVE** CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 ☐ Change ☐ Addition ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE NAME NAME TEETER, MAX A STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 465 STATE ROAD 14 CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP LYONS KS 6755<u>4-92</u>96 ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE Delete TITLE NAME MYERS, SHAWNA NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 215 HEAVENLY ST CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953 ☐ Delete TITLE ☐ Change ☐ Addition TITLE BLAND, ROBERT M NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 293 LAUREN COURT CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP MERRITT ISLAND FL 12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or true see empowered of execute this people as required by Chapter 617. Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

TEEN MISSIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC. 2000 Uniform Business Report 23-7125177

Line 11. Additional Officers and Directors

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	State	<u>Zip</u>
Ruby Denney	971 Richmond Ave	Marion	OH	43302
Pamela Elliott	6150 Crabtree Rd	Columbia	SC	29206
Wayne Elliott	6150 Crabtree Rd	Columbia	SC	29206
Joe Grubb	2883 Bishop Hill Rd	Chillicothe	OH	45601
Shirley Huffman	3271 W. Burt Rd	Camden	MI	49232
Ted M. Huffman	3271 W. Burt Rd	Camden	MΙ	49232
Barbara Kramer -	2384-Blair Hwy	-Waverly		45690
Elizabeth A. Kostner	810 Australian St	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Paul L. Kostner	810 Australian St	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Betty Lane	305 Bahama Ct.	Merritt Island	FL	32952
Elizabeth Little	890 E Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Linda Maher	890 E Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Thomas J. Maher	890 E Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Anthony R. Myers	215 Heavenly St	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Barbara E. Petersen	251 Heavenly St	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Richard D. Petersen	251 Heavenly St	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Frank Cab Pool	890 E. Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Lorena De Pool	890 E Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Beverly Salisbury	890 E. Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Peter Salisbury	890 E. Hall Rd	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Doris Stevens	1425 Faye Ave	Lakeland	FL	33803
Leonard Stevens	1425 Faye Ave	Lakeland	FL	33803
Clara Stimmel	360 Belair Dr	Merritt Island	FL	32953
Winifred Teeter	465 State Rd 14	Lyons	KS	67554
Howard Vanderpool	16240 Trails End Rd	Rathdrum	$\mathbf{ID}$	83858
Mary A. Vanderpool	16240 Trails End Rd	Rathdrum	ID	83858